1
UT Series
2011 Design
Pneumatic Actuators
Features
• Dual adjustable open - close stops
• Anti-blowout pinion
• 1,000,000 cycle normal service life

Pneumatic Actuators
UTSeries2011Design/0924
How to Order
Actuator
Series Size Type Rotation Air Supply to Actuator Options
UT 0A  SR = Spring Return
(Range: UT-0 - UT-7.5)
*CCW = Counter-clockwise
Rotation (Standard) 40 = 40 psi B  = Standard
0 DA = Double Acting
(Range: UT-0A- UT7.5) CW = Clockwise Rotation 50 = 50 psi H = High Temperature
1 60 = 60 psi L = Low Temperature
2 70 = 70 psi E3 = Std Temp,
Nickel plated
2.5 **80 = 80 psi E6 = Std. Temp,
Polyester Coated
3 90 = 90 psi
3.5 100 = 100 psi
4 115 = 115 psi
4.5
5
5.5
6.0
6.5
7
7.5
Sample Ordering Schematic
UT 1 SR CCW 80 B
* Counter-clockwise (CCW) rotation when energized is standard
** Actuators sized and spring sets selected for 80 psi air supply unless otherwise specified. See Torque Output and Spring Chart tables.